intends to procure External Hard Disk and External Hard Orive which will be undertaken in
accordance with Section 52.1 (b) (Shopping) of the 2016 Revised lmplementing Rules and
Regulations of Republic Act No. 9184, with an Approved Budget of the Contract (ABC) in the
amount of Twenty-Two Thousand Pesos Only (Php22,000.00).

Please quote your best offer for the item/s described herein, subject to the Terms and
Conditions provided below. Submit your quotation duly signed by you or your duly authorized
representative not later than 3 0 March 2021 at 1't :00 A.M. through email at @